

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2022-0097

File ID:	2022-0097	Type:	Appointment	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference:	2022-0097	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :		
File Name:	Citizen Representative Board	e Appointment to Z	BA/Sign	Final Action:		
Title label:	Nomination/Appointment of one (1) Citizen Representative to the Zoning/Sign Board of Appeals for a three-year term to expired March 31, 2025					
Notes:						
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:	032122 Agenda Summary.pdf, Nomination Form.pdf, Arrington CQ.pdf, Berard CQ.pdf, Braun III CQ.pdf, Farmer CQ.pdf, Frederiksen CQ.pdf, Galliway CQ.pdf, Ivanaj CQ.pdf, Koluch CQ.pdf, Krajewski CQ.pdf, Lemanski CQ.pdf, Ogden CQ.pdf, Strunk, Jon CQ.pdf, Strunk, Susan CQ.pdf, Thompson CQ.pdf, Notice of Vacancy.pdf					
Contact:	, ,			Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
Related Files: History of Legis	lative File					
Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:	
Title Nomination/A for a three-yea Body Resolved, that	ative File 2022-0097 ppointment of one (1) ar term to expired Ma the Rochester Hills City pard of Appeals to serve	rch 31, 2025 / Council hereby a	opoints		eals o the	